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PASTOR SUPPLY LIST                                                                                                    
REVISED JULY 2018 

 
 

Pastor Supply –Available to Serve as Pastor OR Pulpit Supply 
Sam Boone ............................... 423-442-4249 ........................................... Member Hopewell Springs 
Clint Brackett ............................ 423-404-3150 ........................................... Attends Westside  
Gabe Brannon .......................423-836-2591 ............................................... Member Vonore 
Allen Brown .............................. 423-519-2710 ........................................... Member Fairview Tabernacle 
Chris Burnette .......................... 423-351-3355 ........................................... Member Watson Chapel 
Dennis Cagle ............................. 865-360-1702 ........................................... Previous Pastorates, Prior DOM 
Robert Crabtree ....................... 615-372-4907 ........................................... Portland, TN (David Chambers Son-in-Law) 
John Crisp ................................. 423-506-5906 ........................................... Previous Pastorate West End Baptist (Athens) 
Carl Croft .................................. 423-519-4713 ........................................... Previous Pastorates (Poplar Bluff, Lakeside) 
Josh Croft ..............................423-836-1273 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Old Sweetwater 
Cody Dalton .............................. 423-261-2734 ........................................... Member Cane Creek 
Jeff Dalton ................................ 423-253-2735 ........................................... Member Cane Creek 
Ronnie Dalton .......................... 423-261-5124 or 423-253-3987 ............... Member Cane Creek 
Ronnie Davis ............................. 423-519-2397 ........................................... Previous Pastorates (Union Hall, Trinity) 
Gary Duncan ............................. 423-519-5734 or 423-836-1984 ............... Previous Pastorates 
Clayton Dunsmore ................... 423-337-7439 or 423-526-1619 ............... Member Glenlock, Previous Pastorates, Prior DOM 

Dennis Ellis ............................... 423-545-9334 ........................................... Member 411 Chapel, Missionary 
Daniel Fain ................................ 423-337-6834 ........................................... Member Watson Chapel 
Nick Farrell ............................... 423-337-1933 ........................................... Member Cedar Fork 
Steve Gamble ........................... 865-235-2181 ........................................... Member Fairview Tabernacle 
Art Graham ............................... 423-442-1643 ........................................... Member Big Creek  
Loyd Houston, Jr. ...................... 423-519-1507 ........................................... Member Island Creek, Previous Pastorates 
Jim Hughes ............................... 319-217-9530 ........................................... Trenton, IA (Tellico, FBC) 
Randy Humphreys .................... 865-255-4145 ........................................... Member Vonore 
Mitch Isbill ................................ 423-337-1412 ........................................... Previous Pastorates (Glenlock, Oak Grove) 
Jamie Johnson .......................... 423-261-5581 ........................................... Previous Pastorate (Cane Creek) 
Lewis Jones ............................... 865-207-0689 ........................................... Previous Pastorate, Towee Falls 
Ronny Jones ............................. 865-660-4930 or 442-9609 ....................... Attends Notchey Creek, Previous Pastorate 
Mark Kelley .............................. 423-261-2434 ........................................... Member Altoona 
Ralph Kidd ................................ 865-654-2758 ........................................... Member Island Creek 
Chris Mason ............................. 423-442-8920 ........................................... Member Big Creek 
Eddie McDaniel ........................ 423-261-4267 ........................................... Previous Pastorate Druid Hills 
Ronnie McDowell ..................... 423-506-7807 ........................................... Member Reed Springs 
Ray McKeehan ......................... 865-982-7811 ........................................... Previous Pastorates 
Keith Mitchell ........................... 423-442-3551 ........................................... Member Notchey Creek 
Russ Mitchell ............................ 423-836-1616 ........................................... Member Fountain City, FBC 
Ralph Patton ............................. 423-442-5334 ........................................... Previous Pastorates, Williamsburg, Howard’s Chpl 

Bruce Poplin ............................. 423-836-1187 ........................................... Member Watson Chapel 
Stephen Powell ........................ 423-435-7946 ........................................... Member West End (Athens) 
Allen Presley ............................. 423-442-3469 ........................................... Member Unity 
Darrell (Nathan) Prince ............ 901-590-6845 ........................................... Member Fellowship 
Larry Randolph ......................... 423-519-6160 ........................................... Previous Pastorates 
Jimmy Ridge ............................. 865-458-5186 or 865-388-2153 ............... Previous Pastorate (Union Hall) 
Don Rockholt ............................ 423-337-2720 or 423-836-2249 ............... Previous Pastorates (Rocky Springs, North SW) 
Bob Schrader ............................ 423-261-2122 ........................................... Member Cane Creek 
Joe Szentmartomi .................... 865-657-9585 ........................................... Member Poplar Springs (Loudon) 
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continued 

Pastor Supply –Available to Serve as Pastor OR Pulpit Supply (CONTINUTED) 
David Thomas ........................... 423-351-3335 ........................................... Member Cane Creek 
Jonas Turpin ............................. 423-261-4521 ........................................... Member Cane Creek 
Jerry Walker ............................. 423-210-7763 ........................................... Member Shoal Creek 
Brad Watson ............................ 423-519-9255 ........................................... Member Rocky Springs 
Greg Watson ............................ 423-442-2304 or 423-519-2308 ............... Member Bethlehem, Previous Pastorates 
Benjamin Wilson ...................... 423-368-1981 ........................................... Outreach Director, Fellowship 
Don Wilson ............................... 423-420-6568 or 423-519-6362 ............... Member Fairview Tabernacle 
Ricky Yearwood ........................ 423-271-0629 or 423-271-5647 ............... Member Westside 
 
 

Young or New Preachers – Available for Youth Services or Preachers Needing Opportunities to Preach 
Brad Abernathy .....................423-519-5683 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Poplar Bluff 
Bill Bailey ...............................423-519-2126 ............................................... Member Poplar Bluff 
Gabe Brannon .......................423-836-2591 ............................................... Member Vonore 
Chris Burnett .........................423-351-3355 ............................................... Member Watson Chapel 
Stacy Chambers .....................423-442-5124 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Notchey Creek 
Eric Croft ...............................423-253-6728 ............................................... Member Bethlehem 
Blake Croft .............................423-462-1263 ............................................... Member Conasauga 
Josh Croft ..............................423-836-1273 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Old Sweetwater 
Chasen Curtis ........................423-404-4648 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Trinity 
Cody Dalton ...........................423-261-2734 ............................................... Member Cane Creek 
Jeff Dalton .............................423-253-2735 ............................................... Member Cane Creek 
Cody Debity ...........................423-253-1222 or 423-371-1222 ................... Member Long Ridge 
Kevin Ervin .............................423-253-7690 ............................................... Member New Providence 
Nick Farrell ............................423-337-1933 ............................................... Member Cedar Fork 
Andy Franklin ........................423-836-3251 ............................................... Member New Providence 
Cody Hill ................................865-224-2729 ............................................... Member Reed Springs 
Gib Harris ..............................423-442-1505 ............................................... Member Bethlehem 
Chris Hollinghead ..................423-253-6899 ............................................... Former Youth Pastor, Fairview Tabernacle 
Jesse Howard ........................423-836-8731 or 423-371-7652 ................... Member Shoal Creek 
Chad Johnson ........................423-351-7102 ............................................... Youth Pastor, New Bethany 
John Jones .............................423-519-3956 ............................................... Member Shoal Creek 
Kenny Keller ..........................423-442-8588 or 423-371-0457 ................... Attending Oak Grove  
Ralph Kidd .............................865-654-2758 ............................................... Member Island Creek 
Joel Kilpatrick ........................423-836-2119 ............................................... Member Big Creek 
Brett King ..............................423-337-9825 ............................................... Member New Macedonia 
Mike Lewis ............................423-442-7092 or 423-836-5587 ................... Member New Providence 
Poncho Mauricio ...................423-519-4305 ............................................... Member Big Creek 
Ryan Moore ...........................865-318-6518 ............................................... Member New Macedonia 
Kevin Manis ...........................865-406-7432 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Walnut Grove 
Dave Martin ..........................865-643-0270 ............................................... Member Poplar Bluff 
Terry Martin ..........................423-253-2853 ............................................... Member Watson Chapel 
Zeke Massengill .....................423-519-1111 ............................................... Member Poplar Bluff 
Ronnie McDowell ..................423-506-7807 ............................................... Member Reed Springs 
Brandon McJunkins ...............423-836-5252 ............................................... Member Watson Chapel 
Matthew Miller .....................423-337-1182 ............................................... Member Williamsburg 
Keith Mitchell ........................423-442-3551 ............................................... Member Notchey Creek 
Russ Mitchell .........................423-836-1616 ............................................... Member, Fountain City, FBC 
Jeremy Moser........................423-836-2553 ............................................... Member Bethlehem 
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Young or New Preachers – Available for Youth Services or Preachers Needing Opportunities to Preach 
Sean Patton ...........................423-572-1664 ............................................... Member Williamsburg 
Sean Proctor ..........................865-850-7131 or 865-856-3063 ................... Member Tellico (Ballplay) 
Gannon Richesin ...................865-291-8205 ............................................... Intern, Woodstock, GA  
Jody Schroeder ......................423-836-6222 ............................................... Member New Bethany 
Michael Shultz .......................423-371-1261 ............................................... Member Fairview Tabernacle 
Danny Stephens ....................423-337-5377 or 423-836-3889 ................... Member Fairview Tabernacle 
David Summitt.......................423-404-8466 ............................................... Member Vonore 
Tige Taylor .............................423-351-9689 ............................................... Youth Pastor, 411 Chapel 
Jonas Turpin ..........................423-261-4521 ............................................... Member Cane Creek 
Brandon Walker ....................423-210-7763 ............................................... Member Shoal Creek 
Jonathon Walker ...................423-253-7321 ............................................... Youth Pastor, Shoal Creek 
Brad Watson .........................423-519-9255 ............................................... Member Rocky Springs 
Lucas Watson ........................423-519-2308 ............................................... Member Watson Chapel 
 
 
Youth Pastors – Experienced Youth Ministers - Available for Youth Events, Youth Revivals, etc. 
Brad Abernathy .....................423-519-5683 ....................................... Youth Pastor, Poplar Bluff 
Gabe Brannon .......................423-442-2295 ....................................... Member Vonore 
Stacy Chambers .....................423-442-5124 ....................................... Youth Pastor, Notchey Creek 
Josh Croft ..............................423-836-1273 ....................................... Youth Pastor, Old Sweetwater 
Chasen Curtis ........................423-404-4648 ....................................... Youth Pastor, Trinity 
Chris Hollinghead ..................423-253-6899 ....................................... Former Youth Pastor, Fairview Tabernacle 
Chad Johnson ........................423-351-7102 ....................................... Youth Pastor, New Bethany 
Ralph Kidd .............................865-654-2758 ....................................... Member Island Creek 
Russ Mitchell .........................423-836-1616 ....................................... Member, Fountain City, FBC 
Jeremy Shaw .........................423-884-6230 ....................................... Youth Pastor, Vonore Baptist 
Tige Taylor .............................423-351-9689 ....................................... Youth Pastor, 411 Chapel 
 
 
 
Retired Ministers – Available for Interim or Pulpit Supply 
Norman Arp................................ 423-884-6247 
Gerald Atkins .............................. 678-372-9230 
Clayton Dunsmore ..................... 423-337-7439  
Dennis Ellis ................................. 423-545-9334 
Larry Gibby ................................. 423-519-2351 
Byron Gibson .............................. 423-442-4653 
Wayne Godsey ........................... 423-295-2140 
Loyd Houston, Jr. ........................ 423-519-1507 
Ronny Jones ............................... 865-660-4930 or 442-9609 
Frank Long .................................. 423-337-9787 
Denny Moore ............................. 423-404-3444 
Ronnie Moore ............................ 423-519-6395 
Richard Nichols .......................... 423-442-2700 
Ralph Patton ............................... 423-442-5334 
Bruce Poplin ............................... 423-836-1187 
Allen Presley ............................... 423-442-3469 
Clint Riddle ................................. 423-337-7154 
Lon Shoopman ........................... 423-442-3569 or 423-337-1039  
J.W. Smith .................................. 865-458-2516 
Nevil Smith ................................. 423-442-8843 


